

REPARATIE DACIA LOGAN

I.D.: 107326651

Data publicarii	19.12.24	Coduri CPV	50112100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.142,86 RON - 7.142,86 RON

Descriere: 1 TINICHIGERIE 10 199.77 1997.7 ron fara tva 2 VOPSITORIE 15 193.28 2899.2 ron fara tva 3 GRILA INTRARE AER 1 142.15 142.15 ron fara tva 4 CATADIOPTRU STANGA 1 61.36 61.36 ron fara tva 5 CLIPS MENTINERE 3 8.24 24.73 ron fara tva 6 RECIPIENT PLASTIC 700ml 3 3.25 9.74 ron fara tva 7 RECIPIENT PLASTIC 1400ml 2 3.66 7.32 ron fara tva 8 LAVETA ANTISTATICA H2o 1 10.21 10.21 ron fara tva 9 HARTIE ALBASTRA BOBINA 10 0.23 2.3 ron fara tva 10 SITE VOPSEA 6 4.67 28.04 ron fara tva 11 FOLIE IZOLAT - 300M 16 1.55 24.88 ron fara tva 12 HARTIE IZOLAT KRAFT 270M 20 1.05 20.97 ron fara tva 13 DISC ABRAZIV P80 9 2.89 26 ron fara tva 14 *DISC ABRAZIV P240 13 2.89 37.55 ron fara tva 15 DISC ABRAZIV ESSENTIEL 7TR P120 13 3.11 40.42 ron fara tva 16 ABRAZIVI 2 4.67 9.35 ron fara tva 17 ABRAZIVI 2 3.16 6.31 ron fara tva 18 CHIT KALIMA UNIVERSAL PUTTY 0.55 38.83 21.36 ron fara tva 19 GRUND VOPSEA C3 BIDON 3.5L 0.17 607.88 103.34 ron fara tva 20 KIT SATA RPS VOPSEA SI LAC 125 MICR 57 BUC 0.03 965.01 28.95 ron fara tva 21 INTARITOR X HS2 STANDARD (1L) 1 343.76 343.76 ron fara tva 22 DEGRESANT SUPRAFETE SOLVENT BIDON 5L 0.11 475.49 52.3 ron fara tva 23 *MASTIC POLIESTER 0.2 119.79 23.96 ron fara tva 24 DILUANT HS3 NF 0.04 433.5 17.34 ron fara tva 25 PASLA ABRAZIVA 0.5 16.58 8.29 ron fara tva 26 VOPSEA AUTO (DILUANT) 2.5 359.78 899.46 ron fara tva 27 ROLA LAVETA TEXTILA CLASSIC 40X38 20 1.55 31.1 ron fara tva 28 BANDA ADEZ TERMOREZ 50 MM 3 34.8 104.41 ron fara tva 29 DISC ABRAZIV ESSENTIEL 7TR P120 8 2.3
